ASSOCIATION DES CITOYENS DE BEACONSFIELD
BEACONSFIELD CITIZENS ASSOCIATION

(ACB-BCA)

N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Meeting of Wednesday,
February 18, 2015 at 7:30 PM

Herb Linder Annex
303 Beaconsfield Blvd.,,
Beaconsfield, Quebec

PROPOSED AGENDA

Welcome

Approval of the agenda

Approval of the minutes of the January 14, 2015
meeting

Business arising from the minutes of the January
14,2015 meeting

Treasurer’s Report

Presentation regarding Canada Post’s proposal
concerning home mail delivery

Common Front with other citizens associations
regarding the Canada Post proposal

Follow-up regarding the city budget

Follow-up with Geoff Kelley

Coffee with a Cop

Federal election

New business

Next meeting: March 18, 2015.

Adjournment

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Réunion du
mercredi, 18 fevrier 2015, a 19h30

Annexe Herb-Linder
303, boul. Beaconsfield
Beaconsfield (Québec)

PROJET D’ORDRE DU JOUR

Mot de bienvenue

Adoption de I'ordre du jour

Adoption du proceés-verbal de la réunion du 14
janvier 2015

Suites au procés-verbal de la réunion du 14
janvier 2015

Rapport du trésorier

Présentation sur la proposition de Postes Canada
concernant la livraison du courrier a domicile
Front commun avec d ‘autres associations face a
la proposition de Postes Canada

Budget municipal - suivi

Geoff Kelley - suivi

Prendre un café avec un policier

Elections fédérales

Affaires nouvelles

Prochaine réunion : le 18 mars 2015

Cléture de la réunion




